
From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@grnail.com> 

To: 

Subject: Re: Schedule 

Date: Wed, 03 Dec 2014 22:14:55 +0000 

leon tomorw at 1030 

On Wed, Dec 3, 2014 at 4:57 PM, 
Tonight: 

7:00pm Dinner w/Woody Allen ( ) 

Thurs. Dec. 4, 2014 NY 

Reminder: in amund 11:30am due to Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Reminder: Reid Hoffman to spend the night at 71st (possibly) 

(10:00am Gregory Riches to meet with Carpet Vendor) 

10:30am Appt w/Gregoly Riches 3(‘ ) 

11:00am Appt iv/Kelly Shortridge and Vincenzo Lozzo 

(Tincenzo: 

11:30am Appt w/M=friend) 

12:30pm Lunch iv/Bob Trivers (732 979-8434) 

JOJO TO TAKE BOB TO PENN STATION AFTER LUNCH AT 2PM 

2:00pm w/Kathy Ruemmler and Greg Poe (Kathy 

3:00pm Appt w/Andrew Farkas and Ben (Andrew: 

wrote: 
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6-8:00pm BBB Xmas Party 

Serafina 55th/Broadway 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

6:00pm Screening of "Unbroken" (Jeffrey plus 2 will attend) 

Rose Theater, Jazz at Lincoln Center's Frederick P. Rose Hall 

Time Warner Center 

Broadway at 60M Street 

Supper party to follow at Porter House New York 

10 Columbus Circle, Level 4 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

10:22pm Reid Hoffman to arrive Meridian Teterboro via Jet Suite, Tail # 

Carsco Confirm#133229 

Reid will spend the night at 71st

Reid cell: 

Fri. Dec. 5, 2014 NY-PB 

Reminder Reid Weingarten to be in NY today 

7:30am at the house to help with Breakfast 

99 

8-10:00am BREAKFAST Party wBi i Gates, Josh Harris, Reid Hoffman and Ron Baron 

11:00am Reid Hoffman to depart for Meridian Teterboro, Flight Departs at 12:00pm 

JOJO OR CAR SERVICE? 
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11:30am Appt w/Joscha Bach 

12:30pn TENTATIVE Appt ws= 

9:30pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sat Dec 6, 2014 PB 

Reminder: Grego?), Riches on holiday in Aruba Dec. 6-13 

Reminder: Elon Musk to island Dec. 6 (is this still happening?) 

Reminder: Dr. Moskowitz ( ) 

Sun. Dec. 7, 2014 PB 

1:00pm Appt w/Dr: Bard ( ) 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive San Francisco 

Mon. Dec 8, 2014 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: 1M in NY and to stay in Apt Dec. 8-11 

Reminder: Bmckman's Edge Art Event on Palo Alto (details are to come) 

5:00pm Depart PB 

TBD Arrive 1.,S1 

Tues. Dec 9, 2014 LSJ 

U'ed. Dec. 10, 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Dec. 11, 2014 
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Fri. Dec 12, 2014 

Sat Dec 13, 2014 

Sun. Dec 14, 2014 

Mon. Dec. 15, 2014 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 15-28 

Tues. Dec. 16, 2014 

Reminder: Hanukkah Begins at Sundown 

Reminder: mother to arrive Denver M& to pick her up,) Mum will stay at ranch until Jan 4 

Wed. Dec 17, 2014 

Thurs. Dec. 18, 2014 

Fri. Dec. 19, 2014 

Sat Dec 20, 2014 

Reminder: Steve Kosslyn in NY Dec. 21-27 

Sun. Dec 21, 2014 

Mon. Dec 22, 2014 

Tues. Dec 23, 2014 

Wed. Dec 24, 2014 

Reminder: Christmas Eve-Half Day at Office and STC 

Thurs. Dec. 25, 2014 

Christmas Day-Office and STC Closed 

Fri. Dec 26.  2014 

Reminder: Boxing Day STC is closed 

Sat. Dec. 27, 2014 
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Reminder: Lisa Svensson in NY and to stay in an apt Dec. 27-Jan 15 

Sun. Dee. 28.  2014 

Reminder.Mmd on holiday in St. Barth s'  Dec. 28-Jan 7 

Mon. Dec. 29, 2014 

Tues. Dec. 30, 2014 

Wed. Dec. 31. 2014 

Reminder: New Years Eve-Half Day at Office and STC 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation®gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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